PART LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO :J021-700-013
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : ACCENT CABINET / ARMOIRE D'APPOINT / GABINETE ACENT

# RJ021-700-013-TOP
x1 Table Top

x1 Dessus de Table
x1 Tablero de Mesa

>

©

# RJ021-700-013-BOPA
x1 Bottom panel

x1 Panneau inférieur

x1 Panel inferior

!

©

# RJ021-700-013-DOPR
x 1 Door Panel Right

x 1 Panneau Arriere

x 1 Panel Posterior

# RJ021-700-013-LLFR
x1 Left Leg Frame

x1 Cadre de jambe gauche
x1 Marco de pierna izquierda

J
®

# RJ021-700-013-SULE
x1 Support leg

x1 Pied

x1 Pierna de soporte

®

# RJ021-700-013-DOPL
x 1 Door Panel Left

x 1 Panneau Arriére

x 1 Panel Posterior

Children have died from
furniture tipover. To reduce the
risk of furniture tipover:
=ALWAYS install tipover restraint
provided,
=NEVER put a TV on this preduct.
=NEVER allow children to stand,
¢limb or hang on drawers, doors,
or shelves,
*NEVER open more than one
drawer at a time,
+Plage heaviest items in the
lowest drawers.
This is a permanent label,
Do not remove!

\
P

N
©

# RJ021-700-013-RLFR
x1 Right Leg Frame

x1 Cadre de jambe droite
x1 Marco de pierna derecha

®

# RJ021-700-013-BAPA
x 1 Back Panel

x 1 Panneau Arriére

x 1 Panel Posterior

®

# RJ021-700-013-ASPA

x1 Adjustable Shelf Panel
x1 Panneau d'étagere réglable
x1 Panel de estante ajustable
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PART LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO :J021-700-013
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : ACCENT CABINET / ARMOIRE D'APPOINT / GABINETE ACENT

"
@A

# RJ021-700-013-CAHO
x8 Cam Housing 12mm
x8 Boitier de came

x8 Carcasa de leva

# RJ021-700-013-PIN
x4 Shelf Pin

x4 PIN de tablette

x4 PIN de estante

9

# RJ021-700-013-HWKI
x1 Hardware kit list

X1 Liste des piéces de
quincaillerie

x1 Lista del kit de materiales

# RJ021-700-013-PUBO
x8 Push Bolt

x8 Boulon

x8 Perno

Q
€

# RJ021-700-013-KNOB
x2 Knob

x2 Bouton

x2 La Perilla

€

# RJ021-700-013-HWKI

x8 Hardware kit list

x8 Liste des pieces de
quincaillerie

x8 Lista del kit de materiales

®

x1 Philips Head Screwdriver

(Not Provided)

x1 Tournevis Philips
(Outils non fournis)

x1 Destorillador de Estrella

&
<

# RJ021-700-013-DOWL

x8 M8x30 Wood Dowels

x8 M8x30 Goujon en bois

x8 M8x30 Tarugo de madera

o
®

# RJ021-700-013-SCRE
x2 Knob Screw

X2 Vis de Bouton

x2 Tornillo de Perilla

O,

# RC-ANTI-TIP

x1 Anti-tipping Hardware
Kit List

x1 Liste des piéces de
quincaillerie
antibasculement

x1 Lista del kit de
materiales antivuelco

(No estan Incluidas las Herramientas
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ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO :J021-700-013

. ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAIJE

DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : ACCENT CABINET / ARMOIRE D'APPOINT / GABINETE ACENT

STEP 1

ETAPE 1

PASO 1

-~
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ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO :J021-700-013

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : ACCENT CABINET / ARMOIRE D'APPOINT / GABINETE ACENT

@ CAUTION
STEP 2 A MISE EN GARDE
[x2] PRECAUCION
ETAPE 2
PASO 2 & 9
&)
\
)
%
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. ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAIJE

ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : J021-700-013
DESCRIPTION / DESCR|PC|ON : ACCENT CABINET / ARMOIRE D'APPOINT / GABINETE ACENT
CAUTION
A MISE EN GARDE
PRECAUCION

STEP 3

ETAPE 3
PASO 3
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ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO :J021-700-013

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : ACCENT CABINET / ARMOIRE D'APPOINT / GABINETE ACENT

STEP 4
ETAPE 4
PASO 4
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. ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAIJE

ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : J021-700-013
DESCRIPTION / DESCR|PC|ON : ACCENT CABINET / ARMOIRE D'APPOINT / GABINETE ACENT
CAUTION
A MISE EN GARDE
PRECAUCION

STEP 5

ETAPE 5
PASO 5

\
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ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO :J021-700-013

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : ACCENT CABINET / ARMOIRE D'APPOINT / GABINETE ACENT

STEP 6
ETAPE 6
PASO 6
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO :J021-700-013
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : ACCENT CABINET / ARMOIRE D'APPOINT / GABINETE ACENT

CAUTION
f E MISE EN GARDE
ST E P 7 PRECAUCION

ETAPE 7 ! E

PASO 7 T |

FERMER A CLE
ABIERTO BLOQUEAR

PLEASE ENSURE LOCKING MECHANISM IN OPEN
POSITION BEFORE ASSEMBLY

VEUILLEZ VOUS ASSURER LE MECANISME DE
VERROUILLAGE EN POSITION OUVERTE AVANT
L'ASSEMBLAGE

POR FAVOR, ASEGURESE DE QUE EL MECANISMO DE

BLOQUEO ESTE EN POSICION ABIERTA ANTES DEL
MONTAJE
. §§§§\\§§>
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FRONT

U © BOTTOM -
N 1 2 /NG /RN 12 J

BOTTOM TOP
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO :J021-700-013
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : ACCENT CABINET / ARMOIRE D'APPOINT / GABINETE ACENT

CAUTION
A MISE EN GARDE
ST E P 8 PRECAUCION

ETAPE 8 NV HCE:

PASO 8 R

FERMER A CLE
ABIERTO BLOQUEAR

PLEASE ENSURE LOCKING MECHANISM IN OPEN
POSITION BEFORE ASSEMBLY

VEUILLEZ VOUS ASSURER LE MECANISME DE
VERROUILLAGE EN POSITION OUVERTE AVANT
L'ASSEMBLAGE

POR FAVOR, ASEGURESE DE QUE EL MECANISMO DE

BLOQUEO ESTE EN POSICION ABIERTA ANTES DEL
MONTAJE

4 N 4
A " 1 2 TOP

® ili -
FRONT _ Jt
‘ ' FRONT  ®

FRONT

|—||—| @ BOTTOM
N 1 2 /NG /RN 12 J

BOTTOM TOP
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ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO :J021-700-013

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAIJE
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : ACCENT CABINET / ARMOIRE D'APPOINT / GABINETE ACENT

STEP 9
, o &
ETAPE 9

®
PASO 9 # e
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ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO :J021-700-013

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : ACCENT CABINET / ARMOIRE D'APPOINT / GABINETE ACENT

I
STEP 10 lE@! =~

ETAPE 10

PASO 10

BACK VIEW

VUE ARRIERE
VISTA TRASERA

BACK VIEW

VUE ARRIERE
VISTA TRASERA
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